



---

## **PACHET FERONERIE 2**

I.D.: 44862355

---

Data publicarii	11.12.19	Coduri CPV	44316510-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.005,55 RON - 2.005,55 RON

---

Descriere: PACHETUL CONTINE: 1 BI035-38 BROASCA ÎNGROPATA FARACILINDRU L72, A42.5 - ZI#2000000051635 #6420336196613 buc 11 20.9244 24.9 273.9003 2 V25036367 CIL.70 C BUTON 30X30 CU 3 CHEI #6420336220509 buc 22 50.3361 59.9 1317.7994 3 BIO035-34 BROASCA ÎNGROPATA PT USI 035-34#2000000084084 #6420336196507 buc 5 19.2437 22.9 114.5 4 BRMIDI40/90 BR.MIDI 7 PT.BUTUC 40-90 #1599599024791 buc 6 22.2689 26.5 159 5 701057116500 GARN.MANER CU SILD 02 Y-L90 #2000000305196 #6420336211835 #6420336211743 buc 11 18.9076 22.5 247.5005 6 019701083Y72SVA MANER SILD GMS JIU Y 72 VOPSIT ALB T90 #6420336111715 buc 11 20.9244 24.9 273.9004

---